Herrar

plac. Namn

1 Niklas Gotthardsson
2 Lars Sund|6f
3 Leif Ostlund
4 Rickard Léwall
5 Magnus Astrém
6 Lorentz Bjork
7 Jerker Lundgren
8 Steve Bjork
9 Tommy Gotthardsson
10 Kalle Lindstrom
11 Lars-Gunnar Svensson
12 Levi Olsson
13 Staffan Ohgren
14 Lorentz Karlsson
15 Greger Persson

Damer

plac. Namn

1 Harriet Jonsson

2 Gunnel Bjork

3 Annica Jonsson

4 Gunnel Varg

5 Ulla-Britt Sundlof

6 Kerstin Olofsson

7 Sophia Pettersson

8 Sunanta Wangkacha

9 Lena Hjelm Lundgren
10 Maj-Lis Ohgren

Juniorer

plac. Namn

1 Oskar Astrom
2 Emil Astrom

Herrar

plac. Namn

1 Rickard Lowall
2 Lorentz Bjork
3 Steve Bjork

1 Lars-Gunnar Svensson
2 Staffan Ohgren
3 Lorentz Karlsson

1 Leif Ostlund

Damer

plac. Namn

1 Annica Jonsson
2 Sunanta Wangkacha

1 Harriet Jonsson
2 Gunnel Bjork
3 Gunnel Varg
4 Maj-Lis Ohgren

klubb/ort

PK Nordic
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
PK Nordic
Norsjé SFK
Vannas

Norsjé SFK
PK Nordic
Alvraddarna
Norsjé SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Norsjé SFK
Ultervattnet

klubb/ort
Norsjo SFK
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
PK Nordic
Norsjé SFK
Vannas

Norsjé SFK

klubb/ort
PK Nordic
PK Nordic

klass
HS
HS
HS

HV
HV
HV

AHV

DS
DS

DV
DV
DV
DV

Vikt

Vikt

Vikt

2017 KM Resultat i pimpel Norsjo SFK

Vikt

Vikt

Oppet pimpel KM Norsjé SFK Ultervattnet 17 april 2017 11:00-15:00

1435
1230
1145
1109
1079
1024
1003
943
754
734
611
560
475
392
294

1941
1562
1398
1295
1033
820
810
680
474
339

723
189

1109
1024
943

611
475
392

1145

1398
680

1941
1562
1295

339



